-
E
i
—H O —EIB——@—
- )
| | |
| CIP//_ ] _@IL\;A
k__/ L[|

IS0
SIZE A B oC D E F G H J u
5211
. IN 0.60 | 024 | 031 | 020 | 1.00 | 142 | 039 | 1.14 | 096
1/4 )
/ MM 152 6.1 7.9 51 | 254 | 361 90 | 200 | 244 |08 FO3
” IN 0.60 | 024 | 031 | 020 | 1.00 | 142 | 039 | 1.14 | 096
3/8 M5x0.8 | FO3
MM 15.2 6.1 7.9 51 | 254 | 36.1 9.9 | 29.0 | 244
. IN 0.60 | 024 | 031 | 020 | 1.00 | 142 | 039 | 1.14 | 096
1/2 M5x0.8 | FO3
MM 15.2 6.1 7.9 51 | 254 | 36.1 99 | 29.0 | 244
» IN 082 | 037 | 044 | 028 | 117 | 165 | 060 | 1.37 | 1.07
3/4 M5x0.8 | FO4
MM | 208 | 94 | 112 7.1 297 | 419 | 152 | 348 | 272
1, IN 091 | 044 | 044 | 028 | 117 | 165 | 060 | 158 | 129 | | oo
MM 231 | 112 | 112 7.1 297 | 419 | 152 | 400 | 3238
.| N 085 | 047 | 056 | 035 | 1.39 | 197 | 063 | 1.79 | 1.43
11/4 M6x1.0 | FO5
MM | 216 | 119 | 142 | 89 | 353 | 493 | 160 | 455 | 36.3
.| N 088 | 047 | 056 | 035 | 1.39 | 197 | 063 | 205 | 161
11/2 M6x1.0 | FO5
MM | 224 | 119 | 142 | 89 | 353 | 493 | 160 | 521 | 409
o IN 089 | 047 | 056 | 035 | 1.39 | 197 | 065 | 241 | 193 | .. | _.
MM | 226 | 119 | 142 | 89 | 353 | 493 | 160 | 61.2 | 49.0 '
2 N 123 | 067 | 062 | 039 | 1.95 | 276 | 091 | 2.89 | 2.28
21/2 M8x1.25| FO7
MM | 312 | 170 | 157 | 99 | 495 | 701 | 231 | 734 | 579
5 IN 122 | 067 | 062 | 039 | 195 | 276 | 091 | 329 | 275 | 0. oc| ro
MM | 310 | 170 | 157 | 99 | 495 | 701 | 231 | 836 | 69.9
. IN 128 | 059 | 062 | 055 | 2.84 | 378 | 094 | 421 | 433
4 M10x1.5| F10
MM | 325 | 150 | 157 | 140 | 721 | 960 | 239 | 106.9 | 110.0
i i ) JRUELINE, oNTREA
E --- e R Valve Corporation QUEBEC
D |ADDITION OF DIMENSION J| MJK|04/18/02| TILE MOUNTING PAD DIMENSIONS FOR 1/4"~4
C | ADDIION OF S0 5211 INFORNATION | MJK | 04/04/02 3 PIECE N650 SCREWED BALL VALVE ASSEMBLY, 1000 WOG
B |ADDTION OF DIMENSION H|MJK|08/18/99| DRAWN B M. KALITA | DATE  05/06/98 | SCALE -
A | CONVERTED DRAWING TO AUTOCAD | MJK [ 05/05/98 [ APPROVED BY DATE SHEET 10F 1
LET REVISION BY | DATE | \onl : DWG No. REV
REF.: B380E-X—4 REV. 2 (04/09/02) TL399B D




